
 

BCSD BOARD OF EDUCATION CALENDAR 

MEETING DATES 2023-2024 

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS ARE HELD ON THE SECOND 

WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH, EXCEPT WHERE NOTED* 

 

Agenda Setting July 5 (Wed) 5:00 PM District Office 

Reorganizational & Regular July 12 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular August 9 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular September 13 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular October 11 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular  November 8 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular* December 20 (Wed) 1:00 PM Auditorium 

Regular January 10 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

Regular * February 28 (Wed) 5:30 PM High School Library 

Regular March 13 (Wed) 6:00 PM High School Library 

GST Board Election & Vote* April 17 (Wed) 6:00 pm High School Library 

Budget Hearing TBD TBD High School Library 

Regular May 8 (Wed) 6:00 PM Auditorium 

Regular June 5 (Wed)  6:00 PM High School Library 

 


